

Matri Case. No. 210 /23 (210/23)

WBDD01-001751-2023 JO NO. WB00690

Or. No 03/ 04-08-2023

Today is fixed for Appr. & S.R & A/D.

Petitioner is present.

S.R. of notice is received as duly served and O.P. is appear along with power

O.P. is files a Petition and praying for time for for filing W.O. on the ground stated therein.

Considered and prayer is allowed .

To 12-12-2023 for Appr. & filing W.O. by the O.P.

Dictated .& Corrected By me

ADJ-II,Blg. ADJ,

ADJ-II,Blg. ADJ,